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This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. 
The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: 

1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC V8W 9J6

NAME OF FILING ENTITY

VALUE OF ELECTION 
EXPENSE(S) 

CLAIMED FOR 
REIMBURSEMENT 

BY CATEGORY 
(FROM FORM(S) 

S-CR)

Accounting and audit services

Advertising

Bank charges

Conventions, workshops and meetings

Excess nomination contestant expenses used during campaign period

Furniture and equipment

Interest expense

Postage and courier

TOTAL
A

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT CLAIM
(50% OF BOX A)

B

Harwinder Sandhu NDP Campaign VRM 2020

0.00

2,939.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

151.12

132.01

25.05

893.75

0.00

0.00

15.75

0.00

363.18

30.27

Honaraium for Phoner
150.00

4,700.59

2365.30






